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STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve
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BHOLA RONIT
MILIJEVIC NIKOLA
DOUGLAS JACK
WAI EMMA
BECKER RAYLEIGH
L HEUREUX XAVIER
PARASCHIV VICTOR
LI KEVIN

LI ATHENA

LEE NICHOLAS
JING KEVIN

WANG EDGAR

LA RICHARD

JIANG LIHENG
OLSEN AARON
MANTLE LUKE

XU MINGZHOU
TAN CINDY

PAN ALISIA
THOMAS RONNY
HUANG RUI

ZHOU MATTHEW
SANDHA GURBIR
YUE EDISON

TONG KYLE
LEUNG SYDNEY

Sphool
Ecole

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
LAKEVIEW P.S.

UPPER CANADA COLLEGE
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
EC-JACQUES-BIZARD
FERN HILL SCHOOL
MUTCHMOR P.S.

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
MUTCHMOR P.S.
MUTCHMOR P.S.

ECOLE SAINT-LOUIS
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
BEDFORD P.S.

VBE-MACC

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
VBE-MACC

BAYVIEW HILL E.S.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.

JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
TEMPO SCHOOL
CHAFFEY-BURKE E.S.
FERN HILL SCHOOL
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL

City
Ville

MARKHAM
NEPEAN
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO

ILE BIZARD
OAKVILLE
OTTAWA
MARKHAM
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
POINTE- CLAIRE
UNIONVILLE
SCARBOROUGH
STRATFORD
VANCOUVER
NORTH YORK
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
CONCORD
LONDON
EDMONTON
BURNABY
OAKVILLE
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
BC
ON
ON

Score
Note

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

20 COLLEDGE JORDAN
20 BHUWANESWARA RISHI
20 WANG YUJIE

20 TANG AMANDA

20 KNYSTAUTAS MARCO
20 HUANG MICHAEL

20 DAYA RAYHAN

20 BRAILOVSKI ALEXANDRE
20 FANKEVIN

20 MINES ALEXANDRA
20 GUO THOMAS

20 NGO FELICIA

20 ZHU MATTHEW

40 XU VICTORIA

40 YANG BENJAMIN

40 XINTER ARAN

40 UPADHYA DAVID

40 ONG MICHAEL

40 ZHANG STEVEN

40 HWANG JAKE

40 SACHAL ABHAYJEET
40 ZHAO HARRY

40 PUN AVA

40 MORONEY JULIA

40  ULICKI CELESTE

40

ZHAO DYLAN

Sphool
Ecole

BELGO ELEMENTARY
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
JACK MINER P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
ECOLE FILTEAU

KNOXDALE P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
ACAD. ST- CLEMENT
KNOXDALE P.S.

VBE-MACC

PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
MONT-JESUS-MARIE
ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE
CENTRE MATH-CULTURE
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
SACRED HEART ELEM.
KHALSA E.S.

SENECA HILL PUBLIC
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
THE BISHOP STRACHAN
THE GILES SCHOOL
SENECA HILL PUBLIC

City

Ville
KELOWNA
MARKHAM
WHITBY
TORONTO
SAINTE-FOY
OTTAWA
TORONTO
MONT-ROYAL
OTTAWA
VANCOUVER
SCARBOROUGH
MONTREAL
KIRKLAND
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
DELTA
SURREY
TORONTO
MARKHAM
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO

Province
Province

BC
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
BC

QcC
QC
QC

ON
ON

ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

40 ENG JADE

40 DOYLE MATTHEW

40 FAN FRANK

40 CAMINITI JACKIE

40 LIN SAMANTHA

40 ST ONGE ELISABETH
40 SAHAK HSHMAT

40 CUI JONATHAN

40 DELAGEREID ARNAUD
40 BOGHEN DAVID

40 KI M NOAH

40 MEHAN KRISHMA

40 MATE VICTOR

40 KUCKREJA ANSH

40 LUO EVAN

40 MENG HONGYI

40  ATTAI JULIANNE

40 KONG BO YUAN

40 SHEN ERIC

40 STAADECKER MARTIN
40 CHOPRA MEERA

40 SHEN MINHALL

40 BERNAL GUADALUPE
40 GUPTA AIDAN

40 MUTHUKUMARASWAMY JOHANN
78 TAIPETER

Sphool
Ecole

PRIESTMAN ST.SCHOOL
MUTCHMOR P.S.

SENECA HILL PUBLIC
ST.CLEMENT'S SCHOOL
KNOXDALE P.S.
ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE
GATEWAY P.S.

SILVER STREAM P.S.
ST-FRANCOIS
WILLINGDON SCHOOL
MATTHEWS HALL

ABC MONTESSORI

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS

DENLOW P.S.

ELITE COLLEGE
STE-MTE-BOURGEOYS
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
FRANKLIN P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SILVER STREAM P.S.
CENTRE MATH-CULTURE

City

Ville
FREDERICTON
OTTAWA
TORONTO
TORONTO
OTTAWA
KIRKLAND
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
LAVAL
MONTREAL
LONDON
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
MONTREAL
MARKHAM
SCARBOROUGH
SCARBOROUGH
TORONTO
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
KITCHENER
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL

Province
Province

NB
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Qc

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

78 WENG ZHE KE

78 GHANTOUS SAMUEL
78 HE FRANCIS

78 BEJLERI MARKELA
78  WANG TONY

78 LEE JUSTIN

78 ZHANG AMY

78 LAMBIRI DARIUS

78 LAFLEUR PIERRE
78 NGUYEN DUY KH

78  WAN ELISE

78 SZYMCZAK JUSTIN
78 GUO ZER UI

78  SUN JINGHAN

78 RAUPH SHUAIB

78 FU ZEYUAN

78  SUI JESSICA

78 PENN MATTHEW

78 YOON LOUIS

78 SHEN ALICIA

78  SAVIGNAC VINCENT
78 GU JALEN

78 SUTHERLAND DAVID
78 TAM MATTHEW

78 VORA SHRIMAD

78 CHEN HANYANG

Sphool
Ecole

CENTRE MATH-CULTURE
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
FOREST MANOR P.S.
SENECA HILL PUBLIC
MUTCHMOR P.S.
MUTCHMOR P.S.
MUTCHMOR P.S.

COLLEGE BEAUBOIS
NOTRE-DAME DE SION
ST.CLEMENT'S SCHOOL
SOMMERVILLE MANOR
ECOLE IONA

ECOLE IONA

ECOLE JMC

ELITE COLLEGE
BALMORAL HALL

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
EDINBURGH SCHOOL
EDINBURGH SCHOOL

DE LA PETITE GARE
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL

ABC MONTESSORI

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
ELITE COLLEGE

City Province

Ville Province
MONTREAL QC
RICHMOND HILL ON
TORONTO ON
TORONTO ON
TORONTO ON
OTTAWA ON
OTTAWA ON
OTTAWA ON

PIERREFONDS QC
ST-LAURENT QC

TORONTO ON
MISSISSAUGA ON
MONTREAL QC
MONTREAL QC
SAINT LAURENT QC
MONTREAL QC
WINNIPEG MB
TORONTO ON
MONTREAL WEST QC
MONTREAL WEST QC
LA PRAIRIE QC
RICHMOND HILL ON
MONTREAL QC
MISSISSAUGA ON
TORONTO ON

MONTREAL QC

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Student

Eleve

NGUYEN JULIA

WANG COLIN

WANG WIDE

WANG WILLIAM

XIA CECILIA

HUBERT CHARLEBOIS NAIME
HARMS ETHAN
GUGLIELMIN ROBERT
CECCO KEVIN
AFILIPOAEI ANDREI
DING YUAN

ANDJELIC LUKA

GAO EDWARD
FITZPATRICK NATHAN
LEE JASMINE
SCHWARZENBERG ALEXANDRA
MAKNOJIA AINAFEE
QUAN KIERAN
CONTARDO MASSIMO
XIE DEE

BAKKER LEE

LIU CLAIRE

KHAN MARZUK
COBURN HATTIE
YUAN CHING
SAFWAAN SYED

Sphool
Ecole

ABC MONTESSORI
Q-LEARNING INSTITUTE
Q-LEARNING INSTITUTE
ELITE COLLEGE
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
BANBURY CROSSROADS
CENTRE MATH-CULTURE
MUTCHMOR P.S.
SOMMERVILLE MANOR
CORONATION P.S.
GLENLYON-NORFOLK BEACH.
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
FOREST MANOR P.S.
SENECA HILL PUBLIC
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SENECA HILL PUBLIC
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN
MUTCHMOR P.S.

FOREST MANOR P.S.
ST.CLEMENT'S SCHOOL
JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
AL-HIJRA SCHOOL

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
UNIONVILLE
KIRKLAND
WINNIPEG
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
CALGARY
MONTREAL
OTTAWA
MISSISSAUGA
OSHAWA
VICTORIA
MARKHAM
TORONTO
TORONTO
MARKHAM
TORONTO
JORDAN
OTTAWA
TORONTO
TORONTO
LONDON
WINDSOR

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON

QC

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Student

Eleve

LAU GRANT
ILLANGO ABARNAA
GORMAN EMMA
BARON ETHAN

OU TIFFANY
RONCIERE MARGAUX
DONG WENDY
SCHMEHL CONNOR
RICHMOND BROOKLYN
DEMAISY SOPHIE
JIN ZHAOWANER
CHIANG JONATHAN
MAK ALEC

STANCIU RUXANDRA
HE JENNY

YANG BRIAN

SHENG HAI CHEN
ANGOVE DAV*

POON CURTIS

LIU YIJIA

CHUNG JARED

ZHU KEVIN

KWONG NATALIE
WU MARK

DAI ZHEN

FAROUK ALI

Sphool
Ecole

UPPER CANADA COLLEGE
BRANKSOME HALL

ECOLE CHABOT
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ECOLE IONA
SAINTE-MARCELLINE
NOTRE-DAME DE SION
GLENBURNIE SCHOOL
PACIFIC CHRISTIAN
ECOLE DES URSULINES
ECOLE IONA
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK-EAST)
COLLEGE FRANCAIS (LONG)
SILVER STREAM P.S.

ELITE COLLEGE

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
BAYVIEW HILL E.S.

EDNA STAEBLER P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
SILVER STREAM P.S.

PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
ELITE COLLEGE

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL

City

Ville
TORONTO
TORONTO
QUEBEC
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
MONTREAL
ST-LAURENT
OAKVILLE
VICTORIA
QUEBEC
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
MARKHAM
LONGUEUIL
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
WATERLOO
WILLOWDALE
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
SCARBOROUGH
MONTREAL
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
ON
BC
QC
Qc
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
Qc
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
Qc
ON

Score
Note

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

Student

Eleve

WANG JASON

FUNG WILLIAM
SARSHOGHI ARASH
L ECUYER MORGANE
TROMP MATTHEW
HUYNH MATTHEW
ARONOVICI ALEX
DHANANI ALIM

HSU ALAN

CHEN GEORGE
HARMS EMMA
VANDEWIEL MICHAEL
HO U WENDY

DINH CHRISTOPHER
CHOW GORDON
BHAVSAR DAIVAT
CORNACCHIA SOPHIA
BOULTER DESIREE
LEE FIONA

CHEB TERRAB ERIK

CERVANTES CHRISTINA

LU MICHAEL
FRANCOEUR OLIVIER
ZHANG ANGELINA
SONG SARON
ROBOTHAM MICHAEL

Sphool
Ecole

ELITE COLLEGE

SILVER STREAM P.S.
MONT-JESUS-MARIE
MONT-JESUS-MARIE
WILLINGDON SCHOOL
MICHAEL CRANNY E.S.
KNOXDALE P.S.
KNOXDALE P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH EDISON
DENLOW P.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.

BEDFORD P.S.
KNOXDALE P.S.
ACAD. ST- CLEMENT

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.

SHAW P.S.

ST.CHARLES GARNIER
JOHNSON-TARBUTT C.S.
HAVERGAL COLLEGE
CLEVELAND SCHOOL
TEMPO SCHOOL
NORTHLAKE WOODS P.S.
ECOLE SAINTE-ANNE
FOREST MANOR P.S.
CLEVELAND SCHOOL
VINCENT MASSEY SCHOOL

City

Ville
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
MONTREAL
MONTREAL
MAPLE
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
EDISON
TORONTO
WINNIPEG
STRATFORD
OTTAWA
MONT-ROYAL
WINNIPEG
BRAMPTON
RICHMOND HILL
DESBARATS
TORONTO
NORTH
EDMONTON
WATERLOO
MONTREAL
TORONTO
NORTH
OTTAWA

Province
Province

QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
ON
NJ

ON
MB
ON
ON

MB
ON

ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
Qc
ON
BC
ON

Score
Note

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

Student

Eleve

SORIN CASSANDRA
KOWAL NATHAN
MCCOURT HAARY
ALEXANDROV STEPHEN
ROWBOTHAM JENNA
SYNNOTT MARIE CATHE
PARK JUNEHEE
MILLS TOBY

LEUNG AARON
CIANCI JULIA
SANGHA SEERATJOT
FU NORMAN

ZHANG LILY

ABBAS MOHAMMED
BHATHAL AEKUS
THIND SIMRAN

WEI ERIC

XIA DANIEL

SONG NATALIE
LAMBERT LIAN

TO KYLE

KARSIDAG SKYLAR
CAMERON JOHNNY
LEE DENISE

SEETON BALEN

LAN SUNNY

Sphool
Ecole

EC-FORM-HEBRAIQUE

ROBBINS HEBREW ACAD.(BATH)

BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
N.A.MACEACHERN
SAINTE-MARCELLINE
UNIVERSITY HILL

LORD KITCHENER E.S.
UPPER CANADA COLLEGE
NOTRE-DAME DE SION
KHALSA E.S.

WESTBROOK SCHOOL
WESTBROOK SCHOOL
AS-SADIQ ISLAMIC
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SILVER STREAM P.S.
CLEARPOINT E.S.

SUMMIT HEIGHTS P.S.
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SILVER STREAM P.S.

City
Ville

DOLLARD-DES
TORONTO
TORONTO
MARKHAM
WATERLOO
MONTREAL
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
ST-LAURENT
SURREY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
THORNHILL
RICHMOND HILL
LONDON
NORTH YORK
WILLOWDALE
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
POINTE- CLAIRE
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
BC
ON

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

Student

Eleve

CHENG ALBERT WATE
BLAIS MARYSE
DUPUIS FREDERIC
HAN ALINE

NGUYEN

CHENG IVAN
BOUDREAU SOPHIE
CHAMBERLAND EMILE
MIKUTRA CENCORA MAYA
MARSEILLE XAVIER
NG NICOLE

BELQUAS LEENA

AZIZ NOLAN
NEUSTADTER THOMAS
HAMBLETON GRAEME
SINGH RAVEEN
YONZA MAX

SANKA R EVELYN
KABANI ALYKHAN
DEJESUS MARILUIZA
FAELI FARSHID

WANG CONSTANCE
WADHWA IBADAT

LEE KEVIN

FIODARAU DZMITRY
LIU SIJIA

Sphool
Ecole

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

EX. SAINT-COEUR DE MARIE
DE LA PETITE GARE
COLLEGE FRANCAIS (LONG)
ACAD. ST- CLEMENT

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)
ANNA- MALENFANT
ST-FRANCOIS

ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE
MONT-JESUS-MARIE
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
JEANNE-LAJOIE

MABIN SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH SCHOOLS
SUNNYBROOK SCHOOL
UNIONVILLE MEADOWS P.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.

SIDNEY LEDSON INST.
ACAD. ST- CLEMENT

PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
SHERWOOD HEIGHTS
ROTHERGLEN

COLLEGE FRANCAIS (LONG)
EDNA STAEBLER P.S.

City

Ville
NORTH YORK
BEAUPORT
LA PRAIRIE
LONGUEUIL
MONT-ROYAL
WILLOWDALE
DIEPPE
LAVAL
KIRKLAND
MONTREAL
UNIONVILLE
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
GATINEAU
TORONTO
MARKHAM
WINNIPEG
WINNIPEG
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
MONT-ROYAL
SCARBOROUGH
MISSISSAUGA
OAKVILLE
LONGUEUIL
WATERLOO

Province
Province

ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
NB
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
ON
QcC
ON
ON
MB
MB
MB
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
Qc
ON

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

Student

Eleve

WIELAND NICOLE
NATARAJAN NEHA
LEBLANC DAMIEN
LO ALSTON
MELANSON SIMON
HALL NICKOLAS
CHING JUSTIN
RAVI SATHVIK
SIKSNA ERIK

LEE OSHER
VANDER VENNET KATHERINE
HUELS KOLTON
ROY JOSHUA

LI ANNA

RUDE HANNAH
JIANG XIANG
PARK AMY

UY JENELLE

CHEN YING

PANJU HUSAYN
CHEN XU JIN

WU LINDSAY
KOGAN SAMUEL
VU ANDY

TRAN LILIANE
TOMKINS TIMOTHY

Sphool
Ecole

EDISON SCHOOL

ANNIE L.GAETZ E.S.

ANNA- MALENFANT

SILVER STREAM P.S.

ANNA- MALENFANT

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH EDISON
SPIRIT OF MATH EDISON
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI
ST.MILDRED'S-LIGHTBOURN
ECOLE SAINTE-MADELEINE
ECOLE SAINT-JOSEPH
CENTRE MATH-CULTURE
FAIRVIEW M.S.

ELITE COLLEGE
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
NORTHLAKE WOODS P.S.
NOTRE-DAME DE SION
AS-SADIQ ISLAMIC

ECOLE IONA

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
SAINTE-MARCELLINE
SAINTE-MARCELLINE

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI

City

Ville
OKOTOKS
RED DEER
DIEPPE
RICHMOND HILL
DIEPPE
TORONTO
EDISON
EDISON
UNIONVILLE
UNIONVILLE
OAKVILLE
NORTH YORK
RUSSELL
MONTREAL
CALGARY
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
WATERLOO
ST-LAURENT
THORNHILL
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
MONTREAL
MARKHAM

Province
Province

AB

ON
Qc
AB
QC

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
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13482 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank
Rang

245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

Student

Eleve

ARORA SANA
SAWYER PHILLIP
HAMEL JUDITH
SHEN R CHRISTOPHER
MCLEAN SAVANNAH
XU CAROL
DEGROOT ARIA
SCHNEIDER JESSICA
SHARIF IRFAN
NORMAN RHYS
VILCAN ANDREI
GALLUZZO ELENA
LAZAR S ZOE
ZHANG CIYIN

YAO FRANCIS
MITTAL ISHIKA

CHU JUSTIN
DESROSIERS SACHA
ZHAI ALFRED

YANG RYAN
LANGBURT KAYLAH
ZAIDI KAMRON

ZHO U JUSTIN
ROBERTS HANNAH
CHAHFE MICHAEL
LEE GAYOON

Sphool
Ecole

GARDEN CITY E.S.
TEMPO SCHOOL
EC-FLEUR-DES-NEIGES
MUTCHMOR P.S.

TEMPO SCHOOL
ST.MARY E.S.

PACIFIC CHRISTIAN
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
GLENLYON-NORFOLK BEACH.
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
THE BISHOP STRACHAN
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
BAYVIEW HILL E.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.

DENLOW P.S.
ACAD. ST- CLEMENT

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.

DAVID LEWIS P.S.

ROYAL VALE SCHOOL
SILVER STREAM P.S.
BAYVIEW HILL E.S.
REDCLIFF M.S.

ACAD. ST- CLEMENT
WESTMOUNT PARK SCHOOL

City Province

Ville Province
RICHMOND BC
EDMONTON AB
STE-AGATHE-DES QC
OTTAWA ON
EDMONTON AB
EDMONTON AB
VICTORIA BC
MARKHAM ON
MARKHAM ON
VICTORIA BC
TORONTO ON
MARKHAM ON
TORONTO ON

RICHMOND HILL ON
RICHMOND HILL ON

WINNIPEG MB
TORONTO ON
MONT-ROYAL QC
WINNIPEG MB

SCARBOROUGH ON
MONTREAL QC
RICHMOND HILL ON
RICHMOND HILL ON
VALLEY NS
MONT-ROYAL QC
WESTMOUNT,MTLQC

Score
Note

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
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Rank Student School City Province  Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
245 GAUTHIER ALEXANDRE EX. SAINT-COEUR DE MARIE BEAUPORT QC 33
245 CHEN TONY MICHAEL CRANNY E.S. MAPLE ON 33
245 MAO MONICA SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 33
245 WEI BRANDON OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 33
245 CLARKE NATHAN ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE KIRKLAND QC 33
245 CHENG ISAAC ST.JUSTIN MARTYR UNIONVILLE ON 33
245 HARTE CAMERON ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE KIRKLAND QC 33
245 YANG GARY SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS) MISSISSAUGA ON 33
245 HU HARRY SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS) MISSISSAUGA ON 33
245 DOMPIERRE SAMUEL ECOLE FILTEAU SAINTE-FOY QC 33
245 CIOTMONDA LARISA SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS) MISSISSAUGA ON 33
245 COLWILL ZACH GEORGE KENNEDY P.S. GEORGETOWN  ON 33
245 PATRASCU LISA SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO TORONTO ON 33
245 ZHANG RYAN WILLIAMSBURG P.S. KITCHENER ON 33
245 KETHEES THANEESHAN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 33
245 DONYAEE SARAH ST-FRANCOIS LAVAL QC 33
245 ROSS JAMES ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE KIRKLAND QC 33
245 YUN HAO WILLIAMSBURG P.S. KITCHENER ON 33
245 KO COLIN SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK-EAST) MARKHAM ON 33
245 LAMONTAGNE WILLIAM VISION RIVE-SUD (LEVIS) LEVIS QC 33
245 MOGHTADER AMIRHOSSEIN BAYVIEW HILL E.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 33
245 BLANC ALISA ROSE DES VENTS VANCOUVER BC 33
245 HWANG HARRY MEI ELEMENTARY ABBOTSFORD BC 33
245 ZHAO YIZHE ELITE COLLEGE MONTREAL QC 33
245 TSE PRESTON SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK) WILLOWDALE ON 33
245 NG CHRISTOPHER SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO TORONTO ON 33
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245 GEDAJLOVIC MAX VBE-MACC VANCOUVER BC 33
245 CHIANG LEO SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK) WILLOWDALE ON 33
245 SHAH LAVANYA ROBERTA BONDAR P.S. BRAMPTON ON 33
245 CUI VERONICA SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 33
245 DESMARA IS OLIVIER VISION RIVE-SUD (LEVIS) LEVIS QC 33

245 CHEN STEPHANIE SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 33



